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TELECENTRIC LENSES

VS-TC1-110
Lens C 1x 1/2" VST

e Sensor size up to 2/3"
e 40mm - 340mm WD
e C-mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Angle (Vertikel) 1/3 "

Distortion

Focus

Focus distance min

Lens Barrel

Pixel size min

Sensor size max

Type of lens

Weight

Viewing Angle (Horizontal) 1/2 "
Viewing Angle (Horizontal) 1/3 "

Viewing Angle (Vertical) 1/2 "

Zoom Max
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& V5 TECHNOLOGY

4.8

Manual
113 mm
C-Mount

7 um

172"
Telecentric
0.042 kg
4.8

3.6

6.4
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